Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on
August 10, 194772

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

Who is the father of subsidiary system?

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

Who is associated with giving an order of firing at Jallianwala garden?

When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?

When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?

Benazr Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.

When Fatima Jinnah was died?

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?

He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November
19,1938

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Answers Choice

C.
D.

UoW» TOoWm>

DOoW» DOWP DOWP DOWP DOWP DOmr DOm» DOmP

©p DO® P DOWP DOUP DOUP

Joginder Nath Mandal
Quaid-i-Azam

Liagat Ali Khan

None of these

1624
1625
1626
1627

Lord Minto
Lord Lewrance
Lord Welesly
Lord Clive

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz limuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

General Dyre

Lord Minto
Anthony Mc Donald
General David

On December 1, 1988
On December 1, 1989
On March 1, 1973

On August 14, 1948

10th April, 1910
13th April, 1910
23th April 1910
None of these

Dec 27. 2006
Dec 27. 2007
Dec 27. 2008
None of these

June 8, 1968
July 9,1967
April 17, 1969
March 6, 1965

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B

. l.I. Chandrigar

. Muhammad Mehdi
. Abdul Haq

. All of the above

July 17, 1988
Aug 17, 1888
Sep 17, 1988
Oct 17, 1988

1881
1885
1886
1888

Muhammad Ali Jinnah

M.A. Jauhr
Allama Igbal
Sir Agha Khan

Dec 25, 1958
Jan 24, 1959
April 16, 1960
March 17,1961



16

17

18

19

20

Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

B.
C.
D.

oow

Uowr UOwWP O

Hyderabad
Sukker
Nawabshah

. Treaty of Versailles
. Conciliatory Treaty

. Quaid-e-Azam

Faz-ul-Haq
Abdullah HAROON

Atlee

. Churchill
. None of the above

August 10, 1856
December 2, 1840
None of these



