

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of Pakistan held on August 10, 1947?	A. Joginder Nath Mandal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of these
2	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
3	Who is the father of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Lewrance C. Lord Wellesly D. Lord Clive
4	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
5	Who is associated with giving an order of firing at Jallianwala garden?	A. General Dyer B. Lord Minto C. Anthony Mc Donald D. General David
6	When was the First women Bank established in Pakistan?	A. On December 1, 1988 B. On December 1, 1989 C. On March 1, 1973 D. On August 14, 1948
7	When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?	A. 10th April, 1910 B. 13th April, 1910 C. 23th April 1910 D. None of these
8	Benazir Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.	A. Dec 27. 2006 B. Dec 27. 2007 C. Dec 27. 2008 D. None of these
9	When Fatima Jinnah was died?	A. June 8, 1968 B. July 9, 1967 C. April 17, 1969 D. March 6, 1965
10	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfikar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
11	He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November 19, 1938	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. Muhammad Mehdi C. Abdul Haq D. All of the above
12	When General Zia-ul-Haq was died during an air crash?	A. July 17, 1988 B. Aug 17, 1988 C. Sep 17, 1988 D. Oct 17, 1988
13	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
14	Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. M.A. Jauhr C. Allama Iqbal D. Sir Agha Khan
15	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17, 1961

16	Name the Headquarters of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Sukker D. Nawabshah
17	Treaty of Severes was replaced by:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
18	Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Fazl-ul-Haq C. Ch. Khaliq D. Abdullah HAROON
19	Who of the followings gave the communal Award?	A. Atlee B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. None of the above
20	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
